
CFC Reporting 
Unit - including 
Reporting 
Number

Campaign Manager/ 
Coordinator Location Phone E-mail Address Additional 

Volunteer
Location/Off
ice Phone E-mail Address

NOAA CFC 
Campaign 
Coordinator

Derek Parks SSMC1, Rm 106 301-713-3565 
x195 derek.parks@noaa.

gov
NOAA CFC 
Deputy 
Campaign 
Coordinator

Karen Williams SSMC3, 301-734-1196
karen.williams@noa
a.gov

4023800 
National Marine 
Fish Service

Sabrina Lovell SSMC3 301-713-2328 
x101

sabrina.lovell@noaa
.gov Alex Valderrama SSMC3 301-992-

1116
alex.valderrama@noaa.g
ov

4023900 
National Ocean 
Service

Carmen Solis Wayne Ave 301-427-2436 carmen.solis@noaa
.gov

4024000 
National Weather 
Service 

Dan Thompson SSMC2 301-713-0645 x 
101

dan.thompson@noa
a.gov

4024100 Nat'l 
Env Sat, Data & 
Info Svc
4024200 Office 
of Atmospheric 
Research

Yvette Jefferson SSMC3 301-734-1023 john.mcdonough@n
oaa.gov Gina Barerra SSMC3 gina.barrera@noaa.gov

4024300 Office 
of Federal 
Coordinator for 
Meterology

Christina Bork 8455 Colesville 
Rd

tel:301-427-
2002

christina.bork@noa
a.gov Erin McNamara tel:301-427-

2002
erin.mcnamara@noaa.g
ov

4027100 General 
Counsel 

Richard Mannix SSMC4, 6139 301-713-7392 richard.mannix@no
aa.gov Octavia Saine HCHB 202-482-

0743 octavia.saine@noaa.gov

4027400 Chief 
Information Office 

Jessica Alcala SSMC3 301-713-9600 jessica.alcala@noa
a.gov Comerleta Cooks SSMC3 301-628-

5742

4027500 Ofc of 
Marine & 
Aviation Ops

Salim Abddeen 8403 Colesville 
Rd 301-713-7659 salim.abddeen@no

aa.gov



4027600 Office 
of 
Communications

Julie Bedford HCHB 202-482-6096 julie.bedford@noaa.
gov

4027800 Office 
of the Under 
Secretary
4027900 
Legislative & 
Intergovernmenta
l Affairs 

Velna Bullock HCHB, 6622 202-482-5833 velna.l.bullock@noa
a.gov

4028100 
Workforce 
Management 
Office

Ivy Washington SSMC4 301-713-6368 ivy.washington@no
aa.gov Dejoun Taylor 301-713-

6333 dejoun.taylor@noaa.gov

4028200 Office 
of the CFO

Courtney Barry HCHB 482-2277 courtney.barry@noa
a.gov Jeff Pinchinat

Germantown, MD Karen McLane Germantown 301-444-2153 Karen.mclane@noa
a.gov

Washington, DC
4028300 Office 
of the CAO 

David Quivey SSMC4 301-713-2870 
x141

david.quivey@noaa.
gov

4028400 
Acquisitions & 
Grants Office

Marie Toussaint SSMC2 301-628-1344 marie.toussaint@no
aa.gov

Sharon Snead, 
Marianne Eggers SSMC 2

301-628-
1407, 301-
628-1306

sharon.snead@noaa.gov
, 
marianne.eggers@noa.g
ov

4028500 
Program 
Planning & 
Integration

Laura Hamilton SSMC3 808-397-2651 
x252

laura.hamilton@noa
a.gov

4028600 Office 
of International 
Affairs

Allison Reed HCHB 202-482-5144 allison.reed@noaa.
gov

4028700 Ofc of 
Education & 
Sustainable Dev

Meka Laster SSMC3 301-713-9437 x 
147

meka.laster@noaa.
gov

DC = 
Washington DC 
(HCHB)



SS = Silver 
Spring MD 
(SSMC1, 2, 3, 4; 
8403, 8455 
Colesville Rd)
SL = Suitland 
MD (NSOF)








